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What are you primarily using QlikView for?

Dashboards

Analytics

Ad-hoc reporting

Visualizations and data discovery

Enhanced reporting

Data integration and transformation

77%

75%

50%

45%

39%

34%

Source: TechValidate survey of 367 users of Qlik

  Validated    Published: Mar. 19, 2019   TVID: 0F2-C9C-CE3

https://www.techvalidate.com/product-research/qlik/charts/0F2-C9C-CE3
https://www.qlik.com/us/products
https://www.techvalidate.com/

